		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 FM-TX2-418-5V Datenblatt(PDF) 2 Page - rfsolutions.ltd
	 Teilenummer	 FM-TX2-418-5V
	Bauteilbeschribung	 FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER MODULES. (2ND GENERATION)
	 Download	  9 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 RFSOLUTIONS [rfsolutions.ltd]
	Direct Link	 http://www.rfsolutions.co.uk
	Logo
 FM-TX2-418-5V Datenblatt(HTML) 2 Page - rfsolutions.ltd
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 9 page
DS000022
Rev D
July ‘99
©1999 REG No 277 4001, ENGLAND.
Page 2
FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER
FM-TX2-XXX
MODULES. (2ND GENERATION)
FM-RX2-XXX
Functional description:
The TX2 transmitter module is a two stage, SAW controlled FM transmitter operating between
2V and 6V and is available in 433.92MHz and 418.00 MHz versions. The 433.92 MHz unit is
type-approved to ETS 300-220 for European use and delivers nominally +9dBm from a 5V
supply at 12mA, while the 418.00 MHz unit has MPT 1340 type-approval for U.K. use and
delivers -3dBm from a 5V supply at 5mA. Both modules measure 12 x 32 x 3.8 mm.
The RX2 module is a double conversion FM superhet receiver capable of handling date rates of
upto 40kbit/s. The SIL style RX2 receiver measures 17.5 x 48 x 4.5 mm. It will operate from a
supply of 3-6V and draws 14mA when receiving. A fast-acting carrier detect and a power-up
enable time of less than 1ms This allows effective duty cycle power saving and a -107 dBm
sensitivity. This, combined with a SAW front-end filter results in an excellent RF performance
and EMC conformance.
TX2 transmitter:
P
Piin
n d
deessccrriip
pttiioon
n::
R
RF
F G
GN
ND
D
((p
piin
n 11))
R
RF
F ggrroou
un
nd
d p
piin
n,, iin
ntteerrn
naallllyy ccoon
nn
neecctteed
d ttoo
tth
hee m
mood
du
ullee ssccrreeeen
n aan
nd
d p
piin
n 44 ((00V
V)).. T
Th
hiiss
p
piin
n ssh
hoou
ulld
d bbee ccoon
nn
neecctteed
d ttoo tth
hee R
RF
F
rreettu
urrn
n p
paatth
h ((ee..gg.. ccooaaxx bbrraaiid
d,, m
maaiin
n P
PC
CB
B
ggrroou
un
nd
d p
pllaan
nee eettcc..))
R
RF
F o
ou
utt
((p
piin
n 22))
5
500Ω
Ω R
RF
F oou
uttp
pu
utt ttoo tth
hee aan
ntteen
nn
naa,, iitt iiss D
DC
C
iissoolla
atteed
d iin
ntteerrn
naallllyy.. ((sseeee aan
ntteen
nn
naa sseeccttiioon
n
ooff T
TX
X22 aap
pp
plliiccaattiioon
nss n
noottee ffoorr ssu
uggggeesstteed
d
a
an
ntteen
nn
naa//ffeeeed
dss))..
V
Vcccc
((p
piin
n 33))
+
+vvee ssu
up
pp
pllyy p
piin
n.. T
Th
hee m
mood
du
ullee w
wiillll ggeen
neerraattee R
RF
F w
wh
heen
n tth
hee V
Vcccc ssu
up
pp
pllyy iiss p
prreesseen
ntt.. M
Maaxx rriip
pp
pllee
ccoon
ntteen
ntt 00..11V
VPP--PP.. A
A 110000n
nF
F d
dee--ccoou
up
plliin
ngg cceerraam
miicc ccaap
paacciittoorr iiss ssu
uggggeesstteed
d..
0
0V
V
((p
piin
n 44))
S
Su
up
pp
pllyy ggrroou
un
nd
d ccoon
nn
neeccttiioon
n,, ccoon
nn
neecctteed
d ttoo p
piin
n 11 aan
nd
d ssccrreeeen
n..
T
TX
XD
D
((p
piin
n 55))
T
Th
hiiss D
DC
C ccoou
up
plleed
d m
mood
du
ullaattiioon
n iin
np
pu
utt w
wiillll aacccceep
ptt eeiitth
heerr sseerriiaall d
diiggiittaall d
daattaa (( 00V
V ttoo V
Vcccc lleevveellss)) oorr
h
hiiggh
h lleevveell lliin
neeaarr ssiiggn
naallss.. sseeee T
TX
X22 aap
pp
plliiccaattiioon
nss n
noottee ffoorr ssu
uggggeesstteed
d d
drriivvee m
meetth
hood
dss.. IIn
np
pu
utt
iim
mp
peed
daan
nccee iiss 110000k
kΩ
Ω..
ffiigg.. 1
1:: T
TX
X22 bblloocckk d
diia
aggrra
am
m
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - FM-TX2-418-5V
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
rfsolutions.ltd
FM-0011-433
341Kb / 3P	   ??02 SERIES RADIO / IR ENCODER TRANSMITTERS
FM-001B-433
341Kb / 3P	   ??02 SERIES RADIO / IR ENCODER TRANSMITTERS
FM-008C4B-433
341Kb / 3P	   ??02 SERIES RADIO / IR ENCODER TRANSMITTERS
FOTEK CONTROLS CO., LTD...
FM-01G
285Kb / 2P	   MARK SENSOR
FM-01PG
285Kb / 2P	   MARK SENSOR
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - FM-TX2-418-5V
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
rfsolutions.ltd
FM-RTFQ
422Kb / 6P	   FM TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER HYBRID MODULES
DS305-9
122Kb / 8P	   FM Radio Transmitter & Receiver Modules
QFMT5-434
3Mb / 6P	   FM Radio Transmitter & Receiver Modules
T5-434
116Kb / 8P	   FM Radio Transmitter & Receiver Modules
Radiometrix Ltd
TX3A-869-64
451Kb / 15P	   UHF FM Data Transmitter and Receiver Modules
TX2A-433-64
269Kb / 11P	   UHF FM Data Transmitter and Receiver Modules
TX2-433-40-5V
753Kb / 15P	   UHF FM Data Transmitter and Receiver Modules
TX2A
207Kb / 10P	   UHF FM Data Transmitter and Receiver Modules
rfsolutions.ltd
T6-8684-20
130Kb / 7P	   Radio Transmitter & Receiver Modules
Radiometrix Ltd
NTX2B
163Kb / 13P	   UHF Narrow Band FM Transmitter & Receiver
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com